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Monday, February 11, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, February 18, 2019 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, February 18, 2019, has been cancelled. 
 
Monday, February 25, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Final Reading Ordinance C35734 granting a non-exclusive franchise to use the 
public right of way to provide noncable telecommunication service to the public to 
ExteNet Systems Inc., subject to certain conditions. (First reading held on 
January 14, 2019.) 

b. Final Reading Ordinance C35697 reaffirming that the first floor lobby of City Hall is 
open to all members of the public; enacting a new section 12.05.050 of the Spokane 
Municipal Code. (Deferred from February 11, 2019, Current Agenda.) 

 
Monday, March 4, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, March 11, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, March 18, 2019 Town Hall Meeting (East Central Community Center, 500 S. Stone St.) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, March 25, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, April 2, 2019 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, April 2, 2019, has been canceled. 
 
Monday, April 8, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, April 15, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, April 22, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, April 29, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 


